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Jumpers 12, 9 Runs
4" Jumps, 1 Run

8004 1V Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

12010 1T Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
8011 1 Poppy, Bichon Frise, Maria Barnum

12" Jumps, 1 Run

16004 2T Winnie, All American, Patricia Prutsman

16" Jumps, 5 Runs

20007 2T Lily, All American, Susan Combs
16023 2 Jett, Border Collie, Andrea Buchan
20009 2T Frazier, Boxer, Rosemary Curley
16036 1 Yogi, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Faith St John
16038 2 Ayla, Border Collie, Cindy Depew
 

Jumpers 35C, 42 Runs
4" Jumps, 1 Run

8005 5T Ladybug, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin

8" Jumps, 9 Runs

8006 C Beetle, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush
8009 3 Tasman, West Highland White Terrier, Katherine

Allott
12011 3T Whoopie, Shetland Sheepdog, Becky Potter
12012 5T Rosalie, Shetland Sheepdog, Chris Argento
16040 5S Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
12013 5T Lena, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Chittenden
8013 C Kansas, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush
8015 C Scooter, Parsons Russell Terrier, Trisha Stall
8010 C Taylor, Boston Terrier, Jean Guyon

12" Jumps, 10 Runs

16008 5T Blue Angel, All American, Linda Salzer
20001 5S Pandemonium, White German Shepherd Dog,

Dottie Piroha
16003 5V Tango, All American, Judy Girard
12006 5 Sweet Pea, Shetland Sheepdog, Jean Bensen
20004 5S Nova, Siberian Husky, Christine Penna
16009 5V Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
16011 5T Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Bonga
16012 CV Ramsay, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
16041 CT Endora, All American, Bob Domfort
12015 C Gracie, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca

16" Jumps, 19 Runs

16014 5 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16016 C Prairie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
24001 CS Phoenix, Poodle (Standard), Nancy Rawling
16017 5 Muster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16018 5 Tilly, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak

16019 C Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16021 5 Wrangle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16024 C Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16025 5 Houston, Border Collie, Connie Brown
16027 5 Bookie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16028 5 Lucky, Australian Shepherd, Linda Salzer
16029 C Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20010 CT Mick, Labrador Retriever, David Warner
16030 5 Pony, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20012 CV Jade, Poodle (Standard), Nancy Rawling
16032 C Barrett, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16033 3 Bolt, All American, Judy Raffone
16037 5 Paddock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16042 5 Bonnie, Australian Shepherd, Trisha Stall

20" Jumps, 3 Runs

20013 C Turbo, White German Shepherd Dog, Dottie
Piroha

20016 3 Rage, Border Collie, John Green
20014 5 Lizzie, Poodle (Standard), Nancy Rawling
 

Colors 12, 12 Runs
4" Jumps, 1 Run

8004 1V Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

12010 1T Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
8011 1 Poppy, Bichon Frise, Maria Barnum

12" Jumps, 3 Runs

16004 2T Winnie, All American, Patricia Prutsman
16005 1T Sugar, All American, Laurie Schleiger
20003 2S Moxie, Golden Retriever, Sarah Howell-Snowden

16" Jumps, 6 Runs

20007 2T Lily, All American, Susan Combs
16023 1 Jett, Border Collie, Andrea Buchan
20009 2T Frazier, Boxer, Rosemary Curley
16036 1 Yogi, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Faith St John
16038 2 Ayla, Border Collie, Cindy Depew
16044 1 Trudy, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca
 

Colors 35C, 44 Runs
4" Jumps, 1 Run

8005 CT Ladybug, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin

8" Jumps, 9 Runs

8006 C Beetle, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush
8009 3 Tasman, West Highland White Terrier, Katherine

Allott
12011 5T Whoopie, Shetland Sheepdog, Becky Potter
12012 5T Rosalie, Shetland Sheepdog, Chris Argento
16040 5S Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
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12013 5T Lena, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Chittenden
8013 C Kansas, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush
8015 C Scooter, Parsons Russell Terrier, Trisha Stall
8010 C Taylor, Boston Terrier, Jean Guyon

12" Jumps, 11 Runs

20001 5S Pandemonium, White German Shepherd Dog,
Dottie Piroha

16003 5V Tango, All American, Judy Girard
12006 5 Sweet Pea, Shetland Sheepdog, Jean Bensen
20004 5S Nova, Siberian Husky, Christine Penna
16009 5V Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
16011 5T Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Bonga
16012 CV Ramsay, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
16013 5T Smylie, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
12008 C Alfie, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Kelly
12014 5 Clyde, Miniature Australian Shepherd, Bob

Domfort
12015 C Gracie, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca

16" Jumps, 20 Runs

16014 5 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16015 5 Otley, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden
16016 C Prairie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
24001 CS Phoenix, Poodle (Standard), Nancy Rawling
16017 5 Muster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16018 3 Tilly, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
16019 C Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16021 5 Wrangle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16024 C Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16025 5 Houston, Border Collie, Connie Brown
16027 5 Bookie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16029 C Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20010 CT Mick, Labrador Retriever, David Warner
16030 5 Pony, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20012 CV Jade, Poodle (Standard), Nancy Rawling
16032 C Barrett, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16033 3 Bolt, All American, Judy Raffone
16035 5 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16037 5 Paddock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16042 5 Bonnie, Australian Shepherd, Trisha Stall

20" Jumps, 3 Runs

20013 C Turbo, White German Shepherd Dog, Dottie
Piroha

20016 3 Rage, Border Collie, John Green
20014 5 Lizzie, Poodle (Standard), Nancy Rawling
 

Standard 1, 6 Runs
4" Jumps, 1 Run

8004 1V Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum

8" Jumps, 1 Run

8011 1 Poppy, Bichon Frise, Maria Barnum

12" Jumps, 1 Run

16005 1T Sugar, All American, Laurie Schleiger

16" Jumps, 3 Runs

16023 1 Jett, Border Collie, Andrea Buchan
16026 1 Zoey, All American, Judy Girard
16036 1 Yogi, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Faith St John
 

Standard 2, 6 Runs
12" Jumps, 2 Runs

16004 2T Winnie, All American, Patricia Prutsman
20003 2S Moxie, Golden Retriever, Sarah Howell-Snowden

16" Jumps, 4 Runs

20007 2T Lily, All American, Susan Combs
20009 2T Frazier, Boxer, Rosemary Curley
16038 2 Ayla, Border Collie, Cindy Depew
16044 2 Trudy, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca
 

Standard 3, 5 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8009 3 Tasman, West Highland White Terrier, Katherine
Allott

12011 3T Whoopie, Shetland Sheepdog, Becky Potter

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16018 3 Tilly, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
16033 3 Bolt, All American, Judy Raffone

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20016 3 Rage, Border Collie, John Green
 

Standard 5C, 42 Runs
4" Jumps, 1 Run

8005 5T Ladybug, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin

8" Jumps, 5 Runs

8006 C Beetle, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush
16040 5S Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
12013 5T Lena, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Chittenden
8013 C Kansas, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush
8015 C Scooter, Parsons Russell Terrier, Trisha Stall

12" Jumps, 14 Runs

16008 5T Blue Angel, All American, Linda Salzer
16001 5V Jordy, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
20001 5S Pandemonium, White German Shepherd Dog,

Dottie Piroha
20002 5S Winnie, Border Collie, Cindy Depew
16003 5V Tango, All American, Judy Girard
12006 5 Sweet Pea, Shetland Sheepdog, Jean Bensen
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20004 5S Nova, Siberian Husky, Christine Penna
16009 5V Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
16011 5T Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Bonga
12008 5 Alfie, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Kelly
16012 CV Ramsay, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
16013 5T Smylie, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
12014 5 Clyde, Miniature Australian Shepherd, Bob

Domfort
12015 C Gracie, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca

16" Jumps, 20 Runs

16014 5 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16015 5 Otley, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden
16016 C Prairie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16017 5 Muster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
24001 CS Phoenix, Poodle (Standard), Nancy Rawling
16019 C Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16021 5 Wrangle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16024 C Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16025 5 Houston, Border Collie, Connie Brown
16027 5 Bookie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16028 5 Lucky, Australian Shepherd, Linda Salzer
16029 C Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20010 CT Mick, Labrador Retriever, David Warner
16030 5 Pony, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20012 CV Jade, Poodle (Standard), Nancy Rawling
16032 C Barrett, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16034 C Marnie, All American, Jean McMahon
16035 5 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16037 5 Paddock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16042 5 Bonnie, Australian Shepherd, Trisha Stall

20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20013 C Turbo, White German Shepherd Dog, Dottie
Piroha

20014 5 Lizzie, Poodle (Standard), Nancy Rawling
 

Standard 5C #2, 39 Runs
4" Jumps, 1 Run

8005 5T Ladybug, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin

8" Jumps, 5 Runs

8006 C Beetle, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush
8013 C Kansas, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush

12013 5T Lena, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Chittenden
16040 5S Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
8015 C Scooter, Parsons Russell Terrier, Trisha Stall

12" Jumps, 11 Runs

12008 5 Alfie, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Kelly
12006 5 Sweet Pea, Shetland Sheepdog, Jean Bensen
16012 CV Ramsay, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin

16001 5V Jordy, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
16003 5V Tango, All American, Judy Girard
16013 5T Smylie, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
16011 5T Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Bonga
20001 5S Pandemonium, White German Shepherd Dog,

Dottie Piroha
20004 5S Nova, Siberian Husky, Christine Penna
20002 5S Winnie, Border Collie, Cindy Depew
12015 C Gracie, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca

16" Jumps, 20 Runs

16028 5 Lucky, Australian Shepherd, Linda Salzer
16015 5 Otley, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden
16034 C Marnie, All American, Jean McMahon
16035 5 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16019 C Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16014 5 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16024 C Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16029 C Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16032 C Barrett, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16016 C Prairie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16021 5 Wrangle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16027 5 Bookie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16017 5 Muster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16037 5 Paddock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16030 5 Pony, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16025 5 Houston, Border Collie, Connie Brown
20012 CV Jade, Poodle (Standard), Nancy Rawling
20010 CT Mick, Labrador Retriever, David Warner
24001 CS Phoenix, Poodle (Standard), Nancy Rawling
16042 5 Bonnie, Australian Shepherd, Trisha Stall

20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20013 C Turbo, White German Shepherd Dog, Dottie
Piroha

20014 5 Lizzie, Poodle (Standard), Nancy Rawling
 

Standard 23 #2, 10 Runs
8" Jumps, 1 Run

8009 3 Tasman, West Highland White Terrier, Katherine
Allott

12" Jumps, 2 Runs

16004 2T Winnie, All American, Patricia Prutsman
20003 2S Moxie, Golden Retriever, Sarah Howell-Snowden

16" Jumps, 6 Runs

16018 3 Tilly, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
16033 3 Bolt, All American, Judy Raffone
16038 2 Ayla, Border Collie, Cindy Depew
20007 2T Lily, All American, Susan Combs
20009 2T Frazier, Boxer, Rosemary Curley
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16044 2 Trudy, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20016 3 Rage, Border Collie, John Green
 

Standard 1 #2, 4 Runs
4" Jumps, 1 Run

8004 1V Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum

8" Jumps, 1 Run

8011 1 Poppy, Bichon Frise, Maria Barnum

12" Jumps, 1 Run

16005 1T Sugar, All American, Laurie Schleiger

16" Jumps, 1 Run

16026 1 Zoey, All American, Judy Girard
 

FullHouse, 48 Runs
4" Jumps, 2 Runs

8005 5T Ladybug, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
8002 5V Tink, All American, Meghan Bozek

8" Jumps, 8 Runs

8006 C Beetle, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush
12012 5T Rosalie, Shetland Sheepdog, Chris Argento
16040 5S Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
12013 5T Lena, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Chittenden
12010 1T Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
8013 C Kansas, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush
8015 C Scooter, Parsons Russell Terrier, Trisha Stall
8010 C Taylor, Boston Terrier, Jean Guyon

12" Jumps, 9 Runs

16008 5T Blue Angel, All American, Linda Salzer
12002 1 Penelope, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Kelly
20001 5S Pandemonium, White German Shepherd Dog,

Dottie Piroha
12006 5 Sweet Pea, Shetland Sheepdog, Jean Bensen
20004 5S Nova, Siberian Husky, Christine Penna
16011 5T Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Bonga

12008 C Alfie, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Kelly
12014 5 Clyde, Miniature Australian Shepherd, Bob

Domfort
16041 CT Endora, All American, Bob Domfort

12"V Jumps, 3 Runs

16003 5V Tango, All American, Judy Girard
16010 1V Tiana, All American, Meghan Bozek
16012 CV Ramsay, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin

16" Jumps, 23 Runs

16014 C Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20005 1T Lance, Golden Retriever, Mary Sullivan
16016 C Prairie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
24001 CS Phoenix, Poodle (Standard), Nancy Rawling
16017 5 Muster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16018 3 Tilly, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
16019 C Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16021 5 Wrangle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16024 C Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16027 5 Bookie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16028 5 Lucky, Australian Shepherd, Linda Salzer
16029 C Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20010 CT Mick, Labrador Retriever, David Warner
20011 1V Brighton, All American, Meghan Bozek
16030 5 Pony, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20012 CV Jade, Poodle (Standard), Nancy Rawling
16032 C Barrett, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16034 5 Marnie, All American, Jean McMahon
16035 5 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16036 1 Yogi, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Faith St John
16037 5 Paddock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16042 5 Bonnie, Australian Shepherd, Trisha Stall
16044 2 Trudy, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca

20" Jumps, 3 Runs

20013 C Turbo, White German Shepherd Dog, Dottie
Piroha

20016 3 Rage, Border Collie, John Green
20014 5 Lizzie, Poodle (Standard), Nancy Rawling
 


